
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

2611

2612

2613

2614

2615

2616

2617

2618

2619

2620

' 2621

Debtor's Name.

Wilford, Elizabeth

Robinson, William * ...

Barton, G. W. ... ...

Freeman, Samuel George

Lewis, David

Wardle, Moses

Guest, James

Crosbie, Robert Charles

Byrne, Joseph ... ..

Coleman, A. ...

Matcham, Thomas

Address.

7, Cannon-street, Belgrave, trading at 31,
Providence-place, both in the county
borough of Leicester

Market-street, Craven Arms, Salop

40, Stratford-road, lately Henry-road, and
formerly Millicent-road, all in West Bridg-
ford, Nottinghamshire, formerly also
Bentinck-road, Radf ord, Nottingham .

Tynewydd, Treherbert, Glamorganshire

7, Victoria-square, Worksop, Nottingham-
shire

16, Victoria-street, Shrewsbury, and trading
at Castle Foregate, Shrewsbury, and Bridg-
north, Salop

136, Coronation-street, Sunderland, in the
county of Durham

Residing at the Woodman Inn, Wood Green,
near Wednesbury, Staffordshire

Myrtle Villa, Mexfield-road, East Putney, in
the county of London, lately residing at 4,
Oakhill-road, East Putney aforesaid

The Dairy Produce Stores, Bishopstoke,
Hampshire

Description;

Shoe Manufacturer,
Wife of Joseph Wilford,
trading, separate and
apart from her Husband

Formerly Boot Dealer
and Builder, now
Builder only

Farmer ... ... ...

Commercial Traveller ...

Tailor and Draper

Furniture Dealer and
Labourer

Implement Dealer

Draper's Traveller

Licensed Victualler

Builder

Dairy Farmer

Court.

Leicester

Leominster

Norwich ...

Nottingham ;..

Pontypridd ...

Sheffield

Shrewsbury

Sunderland

Walsall

Wandsworth ..

Winchester

Date of
Filing Petition.

July 25, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 11, 1895

July 27, 1895

July 24, 1895 i

July 26,' 1895

July 24, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 23, 1895

July 5, 1895

July 26, 1895

No. of
Hatter.

51
of 1895

11
of 1895

38
of 1895

52
of 1895

48
of 1895

38
of 1895

13
of 1895

16
of 1895

22
of 1895

27
of 1895

9
of 1895

Date of
Receiving Order.

July 25, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 27, 1895

July 24, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 24, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 23, 1895

July 25, 1895

July 26, 1895

No.'of
Receiving

Order.

47

11

38

48

47

38

13

14

23 ;

24.

6

Whether ;
Debtor's or '
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's..;

Debtor's... '

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Actor Acts ol
Bankruptcy proved

In Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-l(G.), Bank
ruptcy Act, 1883
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