RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description;	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2611	Wilford, Elizabeth	7, Cannon-street, Belgrave, trading at 31, Providence-place, both in the county borough of Leicester	Shoe Manufacturer, Wife of Joseph Wilford, trading separate and apart from her Husband	Leicester	July 25, 1895	51 of 1895	Jaly 25, 1895	47	Debtor's	
2612	Robinson, William	Market-street, Craven Arms, Salop	Formerly Boot Dealer and Builder, now Builder only	Leominster	July 26, 1895	11 of 1895	July 26, 1895	11 ;	Debtor's	•
2613	Burton, G. W	Brooke, Norfolk	Farmer	Norwich	July 11, 1895	38 of 1895	July 26, 1895	38	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2614	Freeman, Samuel George	40. Stratford-road, lately Henry-road, and formerly Millicent-road, all in West Bridg- ford, Nottinghamshire, formerly also Bentinck-road, Radford, Nottingham	Commercial Traveller	Nottingham	July 27, 1895	52 of 1895	Jul <u>y</u> 27, 1895	48	Debtor's	
2615	Lewis, David	Tynewydd, Treherbert, Glamorganshire	Tailor and Draper	Pontypridd	July 24, 1895	48 of 1895	July 24, 1895	47	Debtor's	
261 6	Wardle, Moses	7, Victoria-square, Worksop, Nottingham- shire	Furniture Dealer and Labourer	Sheffield	July 26, 1895	38 of 1895	July 26, 1895	38	Debtor's	
2617	Guest, James	16, Victoria-street, Shrewsbury, and trading at Castle Foregate, Shrewsbury, and Bridg- north, Salop	Implement Dealer	Shrewsbury	July 24, 1895	13 of 1895	July 24, 1895	13	Debtor's	
261 8	Crosbie, Robert Charles	136, Coronation-street, Sunderland, in the county of Durham	Draper's Traveller	Sunderland	July 26, 1895	15 of 1895	July 26, 1895	1 4	Debtor's	
2619	Byrne, Joseph	Residing at the Woodman Inn, Wood Green, near Wednesbury, Staffordshire	Licensed Victualler	Walsall	July 23, 1895	22 of 1895	July 23, 1895	23 ;	Debtor's	
2620	Coleman, A	Myrtle Villa, Mexfield-road, East Putney, in the county of London, lately residing at 4, Oakhill-road, East Putney aforesaid	Builder	Wandsworth	July 5, 1895	27 of 1895	July 25, 1895	24.	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(G.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
2621	Matcham, Thomas	The Dairy Produce Stores, Bishopstoke, Hampshire	Dairy Farmer	Winchester	July 26, 1895	9 of 1895	July 26, 1895	6	Debtor's	